
                 Greene County Commission Committee Meetings 
 
 
 
 

                February 2026 Time Committee Name Meeting Location  

February 16, Monday  Holiday- Presidents’ 
Day 

Admin Center, Annex, Courthouse Closed 

February 17, Tuesday  6:00 PM County Commission Greene County Administration Center-The 
General Nathanael Greene Assembly Hall   

February 24, Tuesday  8:30 AM Zoning Appeals, if 
needed 

Greene County Administration Center- Takoma 
Conference Room 

February 25, Wednesday  8:30 AM  Insurance Committee Annex  

 

 

                March 2026 Time Committee Name Meeting Location   

March 2, Monday  3:30 PM Education Committee Central School Office  

March 4, Wednesday  8:30 AM Budget & Finance Annex  

March 10, Tuesday  1:00 PM Planning Commission Greene County Administration Center-Takoma 

Conference Room   

March 10, Tuesday 3:30 PM  911 Board  Greene County Administration Center-Takoma 
Conference Room   

March 16, Monday  6:00 PM County Commission Greene County Administration Center-The 

General Nathanael Greene Assembly Hall   

March 25, Wednesday  8:30 AM  Insurance Committee Annex  

March 30, Monday 3:30 PM Education Committee Central School Office  

March 31, Tuesday  8:30 AM  Zoning Appeals, if 
needed 

Greene County Administration Center- Takoma 
Conference Room 

 

 

                April 2026 Time Committee Name Meeting Location   

April 1, Wednesday   8:30 AM Budget & Finance Annex  

April 3, Friday   Holiday-Good Friday Admin Center, Annex, Courthouse Closed 

April 14, Tuesday  1:00 PM Planning Commission Greene County Administration Center-Takoma 

Conference Room   

April 14, Tuesday 3:30 PM  911 Board  Greene County Administration Center-Takoma 
Conference Room   

April 16, Thursday 3:30 PM Animal Control Annex  

April 20, Monday  6:00 PM County Commission Greene County Administration Center-The 
General Nathanael Greene Assembly Hall   

April 22, Wednesday  8:30 AM  Insurance Committee Annex  

April 28, Tuesday  8:30 AM  Zoning Appeals, if 
needed 

Greene County Administration Center- Takoma 
Conference Room 

 


